



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CR No. 149 of 2025

SMT. SADHANA JAISWAL **versus** SMT. NAVITA SHIVHARE

Order Sheet

25/06/2025	Shri Hemant Kumar Agrawal, Advocate for the applicant. Issue notice to the respondents on payment of PF as per rules. Dasti service is also permitted. Call for the record of the Trial Court. List thereafter. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) JUDGE
Gopal Singh	