



2026:CGHC:16749

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CR No. 149 of 2025

SMT. SADHANA JAISWAL **versus** SMT. NAVITA SHIVHARE

Order Sheet

27/11/2025	Mr. Hemant Kumar Agrawal, Advocate for the applicant. Mr. Chandresh Shrivastava, Advocate for the respondent No. 1. On the request of learned counsel for the parties, list this matter after two weeks. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
<i>Shayna</i>	